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Property Address
5985 N RIVER RD
FREELAND, MI, 48623

Owner Address

ERSKINE, D R TRUST Unit: 29

== Unit Name: TITTABAWASSEE
4426 N MERIDIAN RD Ldillals
SANFORD, MI 48657

General Information for 2019 Tax Year

Parcel Number: 29-13-3-33-1002-000 Assessed Value: $248,400
Property Class: 102 Taxable Value: $91,787

Class Name: AGRICULTURAL VACANT State Equalized Value: $248,400

School Dist Code: 73200

https://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.11360885275738&centerLat=43.493228617147246&mapZoo... ~ 1/10



10/21/2019 FetchGIS # / - A

School Dist Name: FREELAND

PRE 2018: 100% PRE 2020 Tentative: 100%
PRE 2019: 100%

Prev Year Info

Prev Year Info MBOR Assessed Final SEV Final Taxable
2018 $219,600 $219,600 $89,636
2017 $187,400 $187,400 $87,793

Land Information

Acreage: 56.13
Zoning: A1-AGRI

Additional Land Information

Frontage: 0.00 Pool Type:
Depth: 0.00 Pool Area: 0
Land Value: $344135 Pool Year Built: 0

Legal Description

N 60 ACRES OF E1/2 OF NE1/4 EXC THAT PART LYING NE OF RIVER ROAD ALSO EXC N 150 FT OF W 125
FT THEREOF ALSO EXC W 110 FT OF E 290 FT OF N 120 FT OF N 60 ACRES OF E 1/2 OF NE1/4 LYING W OF
RIVER ROAD 56,13 ACRES SEC 33 T13N R3E

Sales Information
No Records Found

Building Information

Residential Buildings

1 STORY/Single Family - 1957

General Information

Year Built: 1957

Style: 1 STORY/Single Family

Exterior: Brick

Total Living Area: 1424

Heating Type: Forced Air w/Ducts
Rooms Basement: 0

https://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerlng=-84.11360885275738&centerLat=43.493228617147246&mapZoo... ~ 2/10
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Rooms 1st Floor:
Rooms 2nd Floor:
Bedrooms:
Baths: Full/Half:

Fireplaces: Quantity - Type

Area Detail
Height Ground Floor Area
1 Story 392
1 Story 1032

Basement Finished Areas

Recreation:
Living Area:
Garage/Carport Information
Area Capacity
672

768

Porch/Breezeway Information

Area
24
80

Deck Information

FetchGIS
0
0
2
2/0

1 - Interior 1 Story

Foundation

Slab

Basement

Exterior
Siding

Pole

Description
Porch CPP

Porch CCP (1 Story)

Area Description
96 Treated Wood
Sketches (1)

#/-A

Exterior
Brick

Brick

Type
1 Wall

Detached

https://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.11360885275738&centerLat=43.493228617147246&mapZoo...
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Sketch by Apex Sketch
Agricultural Buildings
16 x 8 Utility Shed, Lean-To
Year Built: 0
Area (sq ft): 128
Heating Type: No Heating/Cooling
Dimensions: 16x8
Type: D,Frame
Occupancy: Utility Shed, Lean-To

24 x 16 Utility Shed, Lean-To

Year Built:

Area (sq ft):

Heating Type:
Dimensions:

Type:

Occupancy:

https://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.11360885275738&centerLat=43.493228617147246&mapZoo...

0

384

No Heating/Cooling
24x16
D,Frame

Utility Shed, Lean-To
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68 x 24 Utility Shed, Lean-To

FetchGIS

#/-A

Year Built:

Area (sq ft):

Heating Type:
Dimensions:
Type:
Occupancy:

64 x 36 Utility Building

0

1632

No Heating/Cooling
68 x 24

D,Frame

Utility Shed, Lean-To

Year Built: 0
Area (sq ft): 2304
Heating Type: No Heating/Cooling
Dimensions: 64 x 36
Type: D,Pole
Occupancy: Utility Building
64 x 16 Utility Shed, Lean-To
Year Built: 0
Area (sq ft): 1024
Heating Type: No Heating/Cooling
Dimensions: 64 x 16
Type: D,Frame
Occupancy: Utility Shed, Lean-To

68 x 20 Utility Shed, Lean-To

Year Built:

Area (sq ft):

Heating Type:
Dimensions:
Type:
Occupancy:

56 x 36 Barn, General Purpose

0
1360

No Heating/Cooling

68 x 20
D,Frame

Utility Shed, Lean-To

Year Built:
Area (sq ft):
Heating Type:

Dimensions:

0
2016

No Heating/Cooling

56 x 36

https://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.11360885275738&cenlterLal=43.493228617147246&mapZoo...
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Type:

Occupancy:

16 x 12 Utility Shed, Lean-To

FetchGIS
D,Frame

Barn, General Purpose

#/-A

Year Built:

Area (sq ft):

Heating Type:
Dimensions:
Type:

Occupancy:

Tax History +Total Due as of settlement date

0

192

No Heating/Cooling
16x12
D,Frame

Utility Shed, Lean-To

Tax Details 2019 Summer

School Dist. Code:
School Dist. Name:
Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax ltems 2019 Summer

Tax Source
COUNTY OPERATING

STATE EDUCATION

Tax Details 2018 Winter
School Dist. Code:

School Dist. Name:

Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:

73200

FREELAND

102

AGRICULTURAL VACANT

July 29,2019

$996.41
$9.96
$0.00
$1,006.37

Millage Rate
4.8558

6

73200

FREELAND

102

AGRICULTURAL VACANT

December 26, 2018

$1,800.92

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
445,69

550.72

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:

$248,400
$91,787
$248,400
100%

$996.41
$9.96

$0
$1,006.37

Base Amt. Paid
$445.69

$550.72

$219,600
$89,636
$219,600
100%

$1,800.92

hitps://app.fetchgis.com/?curreniMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.11360885275738&centerLat=43.493228617147246&mapZoo....
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Admin Fees: $16.00
Interest Fees: $0.00
Total Tax & Fees: $1,816.92
Tax ltems 2018 Winter
Tax Source Millage Rate
EVENT CENTER 0.225
HOSPITAL DEBT 0.4813
MOSQUITO CONTROL 0.64
CASTLE MUSEUM 0.1997
COUNTY PARKS 0.2942
SENIOR CITIZENS 0.43
ANIMAL CONTROL 0.425
SHERIFF SERVICE 1.3394
CHILDREN'S ZOO 0.2
911 AUTHORITY 0.28
DELTA COLLEGE 2.0427
INT SCH SAG 0.1455
SPECL ED SAG 1.9417
CAREER TECH SAG 1
SCH DBT FREELAND 2.6
SCH OPR FREELAND 18
SNK FND FEELAND 0.9995
LOCAL OPERATING 0.8894
PUBLIC SAFETY 1
POLICE 2.7266
SCHOOL OPER FC 18
HYDRANTS 0
TRASH 0
Tax Details 2018 Summer
School Dist. Code: 73200
School Dist. Name: FREELAND
Property Class: 102

Class Name: AGRICULTURAL VACANT

Last Payment Date: July 16,2018

https://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.11360885275738&centerLat=43.493228617147246&mapZoo. ..
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Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:
Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
20.16
43.14
57.36
17.90
26.37
38.54
38.09
120.05
17.92
25.09
183.09
13.04
174.04
89.63
233.05
0.00
89.59
79.72
89.63
244.40
0.00
30.11

170.00

Assessed Value:
Taxable Value:
State Equalized Value;

Exemption Percent:

$16.00 #'/ vﬂ

$0
$1,816.92

Base Amt. Paid
$20.16
$43.14
$57.36
$17.90
$26.37
$38.54
$38.09
$120.05
$17.92
$25.09
$183.09
$13.04
$174.04
$89.63
$233.05
$0.00
$89.59
$79.72
$89.63
$244.40
$0.00
$30.11

$170.00

$219,600
$89,636
$219,600
100%

7110
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Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax Items 2018 Summer

Tax Source
COUNTY OPERATING

STATE EDUCATION

Tax Details 2017 Winter
School Dist. Code:

School Dist. Name:

Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax Items 2017 Winter

Tax Source

TRASH

HYDRANTS
SCHOOL OPER FC
POLICE

PUBLIC SAFETY
LOCAL OPERATING
SNK FND FEELAND
SCH OPR FREELAND
SCH DBT FREELAND
SPECL ED SAG

INT SCH SAG

DELTA COLLEGE
CHILDREN'S ZOO

SHERIFF SERVICE

$973.06

$9.73

$0.00

$982.79
Millage Rate
4.8558
6

73200

FREELAND

102

AGRICULTURAL VACANT

December 20, 2017

$1,633.26
$14.33
$0.00
$1,647.59

Millage Rate
0

0

18

2.7266

0.8894
0.9995
18
2.62
1.9417
0.1455
2.0427
0.2

1.3394

FetchGIS
Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
435.25

537.81

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
170.00
30.09
0.00
239.37
87.79
78.08
87.74
0.00
230.01
170.46
12.77
179.33
17.55

117.58

$973.06
$9.73
$0
$982.79

Base Amt. Paid
$435.25

$537.81

$187,400
$87,793
$187,400
100%

$1,633.26
$14.33
S0
$1,647.59

Base Amt. Paid
$170.00
$30.09
$0.00
$239.37
$87.79
$78.08
$87.74
$0.00
$230.01
$170.46
$12.77
$179.33
$17.55

$117.58

hitps://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.11360885275738&centerLat=43.493228617147246&mapZoo....
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ANIMAL CONTROL
SENIOR CITIZENS
COUNTY PARKS
CASTLE MUSEUM
MOSQUITO CONTROL
HOSPITAL DEBT

EVENT CENTER

Tax Details 2017 Summer

School Dist. Code:
School Dist. Name:
Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax ltems 2017 Summer

Tax Source
COUNTY OPERATING

STATE EDUCATION

Tax Details 2016 Winter
School Dist. Code:

School Dist. Name:

Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax Items 2016 Winter

Tax Source

0.15
0.43
0.2942
0.1997
0.64
0.4819
0.225

73200

FREELAND

102

AGRICULTURAL VACANT

July 19,2017

$953.05

$9.53

$0.00

$962.58
Millage Rate
4.8558
6

73200

FREELAND

102

AGRICULTURAL VACANT

January 9, 2017

$1,620.23
$14.20
$0.00
$1,634.43

Millage Rate

FetchGIS
13.16
37.75
25.82
17.53
56.18
42.30

19.75

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
426.30

526.75

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:

Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:
Total Paid:

Tax Amt.

$13.16 #l,ﬂ

$37.75
$25.82
$17.53
$56.18
$42.30

$19.75

$187,400
$87,793
$187,400
100%

$953.05
$9.53
$0
$962.58

Base Amt. Paid
$426.30

$526.75

$187,800
$87,010
$187,800
100%

$1,620.23
$14.20
$0
$1,634.43

Base Amt. Paid

htps://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.11360885275738&centerLat=43.493228617147246&mapZoo. ..
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Saginaw Area GIS 'P/q ReeL # / 10/21/2019

ority  parcel Report: 29-13-3-33-1004-000 P + 5 10:42:19 AM

Property Address
5000 N THOMAS RD
FREELAND, MI, 48623

Owner Address

ERSKINE, D R TRUST Unit: 29

-~ Unit Name: TITTABAWASSEE
4426 N MERIDIAN RD R
SANFORD, M1 48657

General Information for 2019 Tax Year

Parcel Number: 29-13-3-33-1004-000 Assessed Value: $53,800
Property Class: 102 Taxable Value: $14,729

Class Name: AGRICULTURAL VACANT State Equalized Value: $53,800

School Dist Code: 73200

hitps://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.11367668587408&centerLat=43.48962864602425&mapZoom=...  1/7
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School Dist Name: FREELAND T / -8B
PRE 2018: 100% PRE 2020 Tentative: 100%
PRE 2019; 100% PRE Date: 05-01-2001

Prev Year Info

Prev Year Info MBOR Assessed Final SEV Final Taxable
2018 $43,100 $43,100 $14,384
2017 $33,200 $33,200 314,089

Land Information

Acreage: 20
Zoning: AT-AGRI

Additional Land Information

Frontage: 0.00 Pool Type:
Depth: 0.00 Pool Area: 0
Land Value: $107598 Pool Year Built: 0

Legal Description

THE S 1/2 OF THE SE 1/4 OF TEH NE 1/4 SEC 33 20 ACRES SEC 33 20 ACRES SEC 33 T13N R3E ***DESC
CHANGED ALONG WITH 1003-000 AND SPLIT 1004-001 ***1/29/02 -

Sales Information

No Records Found

Building Information

No Records Found

Tax History *Total Due as of settlement date

Tax Details 2019 Summer

School Dist. Code: 73200 Assessed Value: $53,800
School Dist. Name: FREELAND Taxable Value: $14,729
Property Class: 102 State Equalized Value; $53,800
Class Name: AGRICULTURAL VACANT Exemption Percent: 100%
Last Payment Date: July 29,2019

hitps://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.11367668587408&centerLat=43.48962864602425&mapZoom=....
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Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax ltems 2019 Summer

Tax Source
COUNTY OPERATING

STATE EDUCATION

Tax Details 2018 Winter
School Dist. Code:

School Dist. Name:

Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax ltems 2018 Winter

Tax Source

EVENT CENTER
HOSPITAL DEBT
MOSQUITO CONTROL
CASTLE MUSEUM
COUNTY PARKS
SENIOR CITIZENS
ANIMAL CONTROL
SHERIFF SERVICE
CHILDREN'S ZOO
911 AUTHORITY
DELTA COLLEGE

" HYDRANTS

SCHOOL OPER FC

$159.89

$1.59

$0.00

$161.48
Millage Rate
4.8558
6

73200

FREELAND

102

AGRICULTURAL VACANT

December 26,2018

$286.91
$2.56
$0.00
$289.47

Millage Rate
0.225
0.4813
0.64
0.1997
0.2942
0.43
0.425
1.3394
0.2
0.28
2.0427
0

18

FetchGIS

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
71.52

88.37

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:

Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:
Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
3.23
6.92
9.20
2.87
423
6.18
6.11
19.26
2.87
4.02
29.38
30.11

0.00

#)-8

$159.89
$1.59
$0
$161.48

Base Amt. Paid
$71.52

$88.37

$43,100
$14,384
$43,100
100%

$286.91
$2.56
S0
$289.47

Base Amt. Paid
$3.23
$6.92
$9.20
$2.87
$4.23
$6.18
$6.11
$19.26
$2.87
$4.02
$29.38
$30.11

$0.00

https://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.11367668587408&centerLat=43.48962864602425&mapZoom=....

317



10/21/2019
POLICE
PUBLIC SAFETY
LOCAL OPERATING
SNK FND FEELAND
SCH OPR FREELAND
SCH DBT FREELAND
CAREER TECH SAG
SPECL ED SAG

INT SCH SAG

Tax Details 2018 Summer

School Dist. Code:
School Dist. Name:
Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax ltems 2018 Summer

Tax Source
COUNTY OPERATING

STATE EDUCATION

Tax Details 2017 Winter
School Dist. Code:

School Dist. Name:

Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

2.7266
1
0.8894
0.9995
18
2.6
]
1.9417
0.1455
73200
FREELAND
102
AGRICULTURAL VACANT
July 16,2018
$156.14
$1.56
$0.00
$157.70
Millage Rate
4.8558
6
73200
FREELAND
102

AGRICULTURAL VACANT

December 20,2017

$260.01
$2.29
$0.00
$§262.30

FetchGIS

39.21
14.38
12.79
14.37
0.00

37.39
14.38
27.92

2.09

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value;

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
69.84

86.30

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

$39.21 . 2 /- 3

$14.38
$12.79
$14.37
$0.00

$37.39
$14.38
$27.92

$2.09

$43,100
$14,384
$43,100
100%

$156.14
$1.56
80
$157.70

Base Amt. Paid
$69.84

$86.30

$33,200
$14,089
$33,200
100%

$260.01
$2.29
$0
$262.30

https://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.11367668587408&centerLat=43.48962864602425&mapZoom=...  4/7
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Tax ltems 2017 Winter
Tax Source Millage Rate
EVENT CENTER 0.225
HOSPITAL DEBT 0.4819
MOSQUITO CONTROL 0.64
CASTLE MUSEUM 0.1997
COUNTY PARKS 0.2942
SENIOR CITIZENS 0.43
ANIMAL CONTROL 515 B2
SHERIFF SERVICE 1.3394
CHILDREN'S Z0OO 0.2
DELTA COLLEGE 2.0427
INT SCH SAG 0.1455
SPECL ED SAG 1.9417
SCH DBT FREELAND 2.62
SCH OPR FREELAND 18
SNK FND FEELAND 0.9995
LOCAL OPERATING 0.8894
PUBLIC SAFETY 1
POLICE 2.7266
SCHOOL OPER FC 18
HYDRANTS 0

Tax Details 2017 Summer

School Dist. Code: 73200

School Dist. Name: FREELAND

Property Class: 102

Class Name: AGRICULTURAL VACANT
Last Payment Date: July 19,2017

Base Tax: $152.94

Admin Fees: §1.52

Interest Fees: $0.00

Total Tax & Fees: $154.46

Tax Items 2017 Summer

Tax Source Millage Rate

https://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.113676685874088&centerLat=43.4896 28646024 25&mapZoom=...

FetchGIS

Tax Amt.
3.17
6.78
9.01
2.81
414
6.05
211
18.87
2.81
28.77
2.04
27:35
36.91
0.00
14.08
12.53
14.08
38.41
0.00

30.09

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.

#)-

Base Amt. Paid
$3.17
$6.78
$9.01
$2.81
$4.14
$6.05
§2.1m
$18.87
$2.81
$28.77
$2.04
$27.35
$36.91
$0.00
$14.08
$12.53
$14.08
$38.41
$0.00

$30.09

$33,200
$14,089
$33,200
100%

$152.94
$1.52
$0
$154.46

Base Amt. Paid
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Saginaw Area GIS PHR(EL # 2 10/21/2019

rity - parcel Report: 28-12-3-04-2005-000 Lﬂﬂe /e J 10:43:02 AM
X [ ]

Property Address

4000 LONE

Owner Address

ERSKINE, D R TRUST _ Unit: 28

e Unit Name: THOMAS TOWNSHIP
4426 N MERIDIAN

SANFORD, M| 48657

General Information for 2019 Tax Year

Parcel Number: 28-12-3-04-2005-000 Assessed Value: $36,000
Property Class: 102 Taxable Value: $18,380
Class Name: AGRICULTURAL VACANT  State Equalized Value: $36,000

School Dist Code: 73200

https://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.12398363717217&centerLat=43.47665181500887&mapZoom=...
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School Dist Name: FREELAND #» 2
PRE 2018: 100% PRE 2020 Tentative: 100%
PRE 2019: 100%
Prev Year Info
Prev Year Info MBOR Assessed Final SEV Final Taxable
2018 $31,400 $31,400 $17,950
2017 $28,400 $28,400 $17,581
Land Information
Acreage: 20.04
Zoning: A-1/R-1
Additional Land Information
Frontage: 0.00 Pool Type:
Depth: 0.00 Pool Area: 0
Land Value: §72000 Pool Year Built: 0

Legal Description

COM AT A PT 1470.87 FT SFROM N 1/4 CORN OF SEC TH S 667 FT THW 1309.36 FT TH N 666.99 FT TH E
1307.95 FT TO POB_20,04 ACRES SEC 4 T12N R3E ***DESC CHANGED 1/18/97 ***DESC CHANGED DUE TO
SPLIT 2005-009 7/11/02

Sales Information
No Records Found

Building Information

No Records Found

Tax HiS'tOfy *Total Due as of settlement date

Tax Details 2019 Summer

School Dist. Code: 73200 Assessed Value: $36,000
School Dist. Name: FREELAND Taxable Value: $18,380
Property Class: 102 State Equalized Value; $36,000
Class Name: AGRICULTURAL VACANT Exemption Percent: 100%

hitps://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.12398363717217 &centerLat=43.47665181500887&mapZoom=... ~ 2/7
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Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax ltems 2019 Summer

Tax Source
COUNTY OPERATING

STATE EDUCATION

Tax Details 2018 Winter
School Dist. Code:

School Dist. Name:

Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax ltems 2018 Winter

Tax Source

SCHOOL OPER FC
FIRE

PUBLIC SAFETY
LOCAL OPERATING
LIBRARY

SCH OPR FREELAND
SNK FND FREELAND
SCH DBT FREELAND
CAREER TECH SAG
SPECL ED SAG

INT SCH SAG

DELTA COLLEGE

July 10,2019

$199.52
$1.99
$0.00
$201.51

Millage Rate
4.8558

6

73200

FREELAND

102

AGRICULTURAL VACANT

December 10, 2018

$300.71
$3.00
$0.00
$303.71

Millage Rate
18

0.25

0.9437
0.32
18
0.9995
2.6

1
1.9417
0.1455

2.0427

FetchGIS

Base Paid:

Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:
Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
89.24

110.28

Assessed Value:
Taxable Value:
State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
0.00
4.48
35.90
16.93
574
0.00
17.94
46.67
17.95
34.85
2.61

36.66

$199.52
$1.99
$0
$201.51

Base Amt. Paid
$89.24

$110.28

$31,400
$17,950
$31,400
100%

$300.71
$3.00
$0
$303.71

Base Amt. Paid
$0.00
$4.48
$35.90
$16.93
$5.74
$0.00
$17.94
$46.67
$17.95
$34.85
$2.61

$36.66

H 2

https://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.12398363717217&centerLat=43.47665181500887&mapZoom=...
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10/21/2019
911 AUTHORITY
CHILDREN'S ZOC
SHERIFF SERVICE
ANIMAL CONTROL
SENICR CITIZENS
COUNTY PARKS
CASTLE MUSEUM
MOSQUITO CONTROL
HOSPITAL DEBT

EVENT CENTER

Tax Details 2018 Summer

School Dist. Code:
School Dist. Name:
Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax Items 2018 Summer

Tax Source
COUNTY OPERATING

STATE EDUCATION

Tax Details 2017 Winter
School Dist. Code:

School Dist. Name:

Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:

Admin Fees:

Interest Fees:

0.28
0.2
1.3394
0.425
0.43
0.2942
0.1997
0.64
0.4813
0.225

73200

FREELAND

102

AGRICULTURAL VACANT

July 16,2018

$194.86

$1.94

$0.00

$196.80
Millage Rate
4.8558
6

73200

FREELAND

102

AGRICULTURAL VACANT

December 13,2017

$272.48

$2.72
$0.00

FetchGIS
5.02
3.59
24.04
7.62
7.71
5.28
3.58
11.48
8.63

4.03

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
87.16

107.70

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:

Interest Fees Paid:

$5.02 Jﬂ} 2

$3.59
$24.04
$7.62
$7.71
$5.28
$3.58
$11.48
$8.63

$4.03

$31,400
$17,950
$31,400
100%

$194.86
$1.94
$0
$196.80

Base Amt. Paid
$87.16

$107.70

$28,400
$17,581
$28,400
100%

$272.48
§2.72
50
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10/21/2019

Total Tax & Fees: $§275.20

Tax Items 2017 Winter

Tax Source Millage Rate
SCHOOL OPER FC 18
FIRE 0.25
PUBLIC SAFETY 2
LOCAL OPERATING 0.9437
LIBRARY 0.6
SCH OPR FREELAND 18
SNK FND FREELAND 0.9995
SCH DBT FREELAND 2/62
SPECL ED SAG 1.9417
INT SCH SAG 0.1455
DELTA COLLEGE 2.0427
CHILDREN'S ZOO 0.2
SHERIFF SERVICE 1.3394
ANIMAL CONTROL 0.15
SENIOR CITIZENS 0.43
COUNTY PARKS 0.2942
CASTLE MUSEUM 0.1997
MOSQUITO CONTROL 0.64
HOSPITAL DEBT 0.4819
EVENT CENTER 0.225

Tax Details 2017 Summer

School Dist. Code: 73200

School Dist. Name: FREELAND

Property Class: 102

Class Name: AGRICULTURAL VACANT
Last Payment Date: July 19,2017

Base Tax: $190.84

Admin Fees: $1.90

Interest Fees: $0.00

Total Tax & Fees: $192.74

Tax Iltems 2017 Summer

FetchGIS

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
0.00
4.39
35.16
16.59
10.54
0.00
17.57
46.06
34.13
2.55
3591
3.51
23.54
2.63
7.55
517
3.51
1425
8.47

3.95

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

$275.20 # 2_

Base Amt. Paid
$0.00
$4.39
$35.16
$16.59
$10.54
$0.00
$17.57
$46.06
$34.13
$2.55
$35.91
$3.51
$23.54
$2.63
87.55
55.17
$3.51
S11.25
$8.47

$3.95

$28,400
$17,581
$28,400
100%

$190.84
$1.90
$0
$192.74

https://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerLng=-84.12398363717217&centerLat=43.47665181500887&mapZoom=...
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10/21/2019

Tax Source
COUNTY OPERATING

STATE EDUCATION

Tax Details 2016 Winter

School Dist. Code:
School Dist. Name:
Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax ltems 2016 Winter

Tax Source

SCHOOL OPER FC
FIRE

PUBLIC SAFETY
LOCAL OPERATING
LIBRARY

SCH OPR FREELAND
SNK FND FREELAND
SCH DBT FREELAND
SPECL ED SAG

INT SCH SAG

DELTA COLLEGE
CHILDREN'S ZOO
SHERIFF SERVICE
ANIMAL CONTROL
SENIOR CITIZENS
COUNTY PARKS
CASTLE MUSEUM
MOSQUITO CONTROL

HOSPITAL DEBT

Millage Rate
4.8558
6

73200

FREELAND

102

AGRICULTURAL VACANT

January 9, 2017

$269.99
$2.69
$0.00
$272.68

Millage Rate
18

0.25

0.9437
0.6

18

2.62
1.9417
0.1455
2.0427
0.2
1.3394
0.15
0.43
0.2942
0.1997
0.64

0.477

FetchGIS
Tax Amt.
85.36

105.48

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
0.00
4.35
34.85
16.44
10.45
0.00
17.42
45.65
33.83
2.53
35.59
3.48
23.33
2.61
7.49
512
3.47
11.15

8.31

Base Amt. Paid
$85.36

$105.48

$28,400
$17,425
$28,400
100%

$269.99
$2.69
$0
$272.68

Base Amt. Paid
$0.00
$4.35
$34.85
$16.44
$10.45
$0.00
$17.42
$45.65
$33.83
$2.53
$35.59
$3.48
$23.33
$2.61
$7.49
$5.12
$3.47
$11.15

$8.31

https://app.fetchgis.com/?currentMap=saginaw&switchingMaps=false&centerL.ng=-84.12398363717217&centerLat=43.47665181500887&mapZoom=...
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